BLADES
24-Jul-25

BATTED FIRST:

BATTED SECOND:

Winchester

North Walls

BLADES

Winchester
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Winchester WIN

HUMPHREY JR
HAMER, K
HUMPHREY
WEBBER
MARSH
KUMAR
JANAN

LOWE
HAMER, B
CLARK-DAVIS

EXTRAS

JANAN
KUMAR
HUMPHREY JR
HUMPHREY
HAMER, B

6 wickets

NOT OUT
BOWLED
BOWLED
BOWLED
CAUGHT
NOT OUT
BOWLED
CAUGHT
CAUGHT
NOT OUT

TOTAL: 84 for

Overs Mdns Runs

4 0 6
26
12
18
8

7 wkts

Wkts
1

1
1
1
0

Avg
6.00
26.00
12.00
18.00
e




